4. Erfurter Gera Aue Turnier Einzelwertung Finale 11.09.22

11.09.2022
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Name:

Drevenstedt, Frank
Konieczny, Bodo
Hahner, Marcel
Beverdam, Mathijs
Hernitschek, Andreas
Buchner, Timo
Brandt, Sandro
Garbotz, Sven
Hartel, Daniel
Gottléber, Christoph
Hering, Andreas
Seidler, Robin
Kupfernagel, Thomas
Marthin, Jan

Prousa, Mike
Weichert, Patrick
Klose, Steffen

Keil, Marcel

Stein, Dario
Siegmund, Eberhard
GroRRe, Daniel
Eilenstein, Sissi
Fieck, Niclas

Bahr, Diethelm
Lucas, Maik

Koschella, Enrico

Weimar - Superbowl Weimar im Atrium

Club / Verein:

TSV Chemie Premnitz
Finale Kassel

BC Rot-Weil} Erfurt

1. BV Hameln Meteor
Finale Kassel

1. L.E. Little Rollers CB
TSV Chemie Premnitz
1. L.E. Little Rollers CB

Flichse Berlin Reinickendorf e.V.

Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997
Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997
Dragon Strikers e.V.

1. Geraer Bowlingverein

1. Muhlhduser BC 98

1. Geraer Bowlingverein
Bowling-Crew-Berlin

Dragon Strikers e.V.

Roma Bowlers

Sudden Strikes SG e. V.

BC Rot-Weil Erfurt

1. Miihlhduser BC 98
Weimarer Bowlingflichse 04
Sudden Strikes SG e. V.

BC Rot-Weil Erfurt

BC Rot-Weil Erfurt

BC Rot-Weil} Erfurt

LV:

BRA
HES
THU
NDS
HES
SAC
BRA
SAC
BER
THU
THU
SAC
THU
THU
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BER
SAC
THU
BER
THU
THU
THU
BER
THU
THU
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Pins:

1.032
889
702
601
640
591
461
460
464
389
366
316
343
336
312
168
195
198
192
155
179
134
179
151
153
143

Sp.:
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Schnitt:
258,00
222,25
175,50
200,33
213,33
197,00
230,50
230,00
232,00
194,50
183,00
158,00
171,50
168,00
156,00
168,00
195,00
198,00
192,00
155,00
179,00
134,00
179,00
151,00
153,00
143,00
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Gesamt:
1.032
889
794
601
640
591
461
460
464
409
396
368
363
350
340
168
217
198
192
191
180
180
179
177
175
169



